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Organisation:  
Covey Wheelers Westport CC 

Country: IRL Class: National Issued:23/03/2025, 15:20 

Winner's Time: 2h43'18"  Deadline: None Starters: 91 Finishers: 84 
Stage Distance:  
.00 kms  (.00 Miles) 

Total Distance:  
114.00 kms(70.89 miles) 

Stage Speed:  
.00 kph(.00 mph) 

Cumulative Speed:  
21.29 kph(13.24 mph) 

Did Not Start: 2 Did Not Finish: 7   
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Tyres R Us 
C3 Overall 

      
284: Mc Dunphy, 

Conn 
TEAM SKYLINE 

22: Coakley, Ruairi 
Dan Morrissey Pissei 

Cycling Team 

85: Smith, Luke 
Moynalty Cycling 

Club 

39: Doherty, Aine 
Dan Morrissey Pissei 

Cycling Team 

52: Murphy, Ben 
O'Leary Stone 

Kanturk 

16: Kelly, Charlie 
Velo Performance Racing 

Team 

 

Stage Result 
Place No LIC Nat Name  Team Time Deficit 
 1  283 25C+0011 IRL Keogh, Cian  TEAM SKYLINE 2h43m18s  
 2  91 25C10141 IRL Byrne, Ruairi  UCD Cycling Club 2h43m18s  
 3  85 25C10019 IRL Smith, Luke  Moynalty Cycling Club 2h43m18s  
 4  87 25C10142 IRL Matar, Joe-Nathan  Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 2h43m18s  
 5  71 25C10173 IRL Scully, Conal  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 2h43m18s  
 6  280 25C10167 IRL O Connor, Willem  Velo Performance Racing Team 2h43m23s @5s 
 7  284 25C+0007 IRL Mc Dunphy, Conn  TEAM SKYLINE 2h43m25s @7s 
 8  68 25C10074 IRL Maguire, Ciaran  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 2h43m48s @30s 
 9  94 25C10118 IRL Kenny, Jason  UCD Cycling Club 2h43m48s @ s/t 
 10  52 25C20279 IRL Murphy, Ben  O'Leary Stone Kanturk 2h43m48s @ s/t 
 11  281 25C10189 IRL McLoughlin, Niall  Westport Covey Wheelers Cycling Club 2h43m48s @ s/t 
 12  98 25C10087 IRL Collins, Michael  Velo Performance Racing Team 2h43m51s @33s 
 13  80 25C10050 IRL Harkness, Travis  Lyon Sprint Evolution 2h43m51s @ s/t 
 14  96 25C10169 IRL O Sullivan, Patrick  UCD Cycling Club 2h43m51s @ s/t 
 15  81 25C10001 IRL Neill, Curtis  Lyon Sprint Evolution 2h43m52s @34s 
 16  285 25C+0003 IRL O Connor, Ronan  TEAM SKYLINE 2h44m00s @42s 
 17  93 25C10122 IRL Kelly, Eoin  UCD Cycling Club 2h45m26s @2m08s 
 18  63 25C10107 IRL Shannon, Mark  Burren Cycling Club 2h47m01s @3m43s 
 19  16 25C30758 IRL Kelly, Charlie  Velo Performance Racing Team 2h47m18s @4m00s 
 20  51 25C20224 IRL Meade, Barry  O'Leary Stone Kanturk 2h47m19s @4m01s 
 21  29 25JR0037 IRL Sheehan, Colin  Munster Spin 11 2h47m19s @ s/t 
 22  11 25C30822 IRL Keaney, Luke  Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 2h47m19s @ s/t 
 23  76 25C10175 IRL Buckley, Ewan  Killarney Cycling Club 2h47m19s @ s/t 
 24  72 25C10091 IRL Dooney, Conor  Foyle CC 2h47m19s @ s/t 
 25  40 25C20153 IRL Mc Guinness, Daniel  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 2h47m19s @ s/t 
 26  28 25JR0026 IRL Martinkus, Kristupas  Munster Spin 11 2h47m19s @ s/t 
 27  65 25C10066 IRL Clifford, Eoin  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 2h47m19s @ s/t 
 28  64 25C10079 IRL Broekaart, Bren  Connacht Cycling 2h47m19s @ s/t 
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 29  24 25JR0034 IRL O Sullivan, Ciaran  Munster Spin 11 2h47m19s @ s/t 
 30  41 25C20035 IRL Mulroy, Keith  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 2h47m19s @ s/t 
 31  49 25C20304 IRL Luke, Samuel  Newcastle West Cycling Club 2h47m26s @4m08s 
 32  25 25JR0067 IRL Collins, Diarmuid  Munster Spin 11 2h47m26s @ s/t 
 33  89 25C10006 IRL Woods, Ruairí  Spellman-Dublin Port 2h50m00s @6m42s 
 34  84 25C10059 IRL Mc Keown, Conor  Moynalty Cycling Club 2h50m00s @ s/t 
 35  69 25C10198 IRL Mc Garry, Mark  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 2h50m14s @6m56s 
 36  23 25JR0032 IRL O Connor, Philip  Munster Spin 11 2h50m28s @7m10s 
 37  78 25C10052 IRL Harrington, David  Lucan Cycling Road Club 2h50m28s @ s/t 
 38  21 25JR0047 IRL Woods, Jack  Crabbe Dstny 2h50m28s @ s/t 
 39  43 25C20003 IRL Joyce, Derek  Galway Bay CC 2h50m44s @7m26s 
 40  82 25C10011 IRL Mc Eneaney, James  Moynalty Cycling Club 2h50m54s @7m36s 
 41  88 25C10075 IRL Mc Carter, Darragh  Spellman-Dublin Port 2h50m54s @ s/t 
 42  86 25C10088 IRL Mc Gee, Daragh  O'Leary Stone Kanturk 2h50m54s @ s/t 
 43  27 25JR0097 IRL O Mahony, John  Munster Spin 11 2h50m57s @7m39s 
 44  90 25C10119 IRL Kennedy, Paul  TEAM SKYLINE 2h50m57s @ s/t 
 45  92 25C10150 IRL Donaldson, Milo  UCD Cycling Club 2h51m15s @7m57s 
 46  34 25C20091 IRL Hammond, Anthony  Castlebar Cycling Club 2h51m20s @8m02s 
 47  18 25C30928 IRL Marrey, Padraig  Western Lakes CC 2h51m20s @ s/t 
 48  30 25C20054 IRL Lee, Ross  Burren Cycling Club 2h51m20s @ s/t 
 49  2 25C20321 IRL Kurensky, Mannie  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 2h51m20s @ s/t 
 50  33 25C20166 IRL Gordon, David  Castlebar Cycling Club 2h51m20s @ s/t 
 51  31 25C20235 IRL Mc Namara, Derry  Burren Cycling Club 2h51m20s @ s/t 
 52  282 25C10046 IRL Murray, Anthony  Westport Covey Wheelers Cycling Club 2h51m24s @8m06s 
 53  83 25C10130 IRL Mc Kenny, James  Moynalty Cycling Club 2h51m42s @8m24s 
 54  55 25C20273 IRL Conway, Abi  Westport Covey Wheelers Cycling Club 2h55m55s @12m37s 
 55  10 25C31038 IRL Clarke, Jamie  North Down CC 2h55m55s @ s/t 
 56  95 25C10029 IRL Lundy, Sean  UCD Cycling Club 2h55m55s @ s/t 
 57  39 25C20099 IRL Doherty, Aine  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 2h55m55s @ s/t 
 58  56 25C20273 IRL Mulroy, Noel  Westport Covey Wheelers Cycling Club 2h55m55s @ s/t 
 59  7 25C30077 IRL Blain, Marc  Galway Bay CC 2h55m55s @ s/t 
 60  36 25C20311 IRL Walshe, David  Castlebar Cycling Club 2h55m55s @ s/t 
 61  66 25C10103 IRL Hanrahan, James  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 2h55m55s @ s/t 
 62  58 25C10069 IRL Mc Kenna, Robert  Bray Wheelers 2h55m55s @ s/t 
 63  13 25C31300 IRL O Loughlin, Martin  Panduit Carrick Wheelers 2h55m55s @ s/t 
 64  47 25C20013 IRL Derrig, Kevin  Lucan Cycling Road Club 2h55m55s @ s/t 
 65  22 25JR0080 IRL Coakley, Ruairi  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 2h55m55s @ s/t 
 66  26 25JR0108 IRL O Keeffe, Ben  Newcastle West Cycling Club 2h56m08s @12m50s 
 67  37 25C20193 IRL Flaherty, Zak  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 3h03m08s @19m50s 
 68  97 25C10048 IRL Russell, David  Upperchurch Drombane Cycling 3h03m08s @ s/t 
 69  9 25C31332 IRL Gilleran, John  Longford Cycling & Racing Club 3h03m08s @ s/t 
 70  19 25C30182 IRL Coakley, Robert  Westport Covey Wheelers Cycling Club 3h03m08s @ s/t 
 71  12 25C30787 IRL O Brien, Dick  Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 3h03m08s @ s/t 
 72  74 25C10003 IRL Gath, Conor  Galway Bay CC 3h03m08s @ s/t 
 73  54 25C20046 IRL Neenan, Jennifer  UCD Cycling Club 3h03m08s @ s/t 
 74  4 25C31068 IRL Heneghan, Rhianna  Castlebar Cycling Club 3h03m08s @ s/t 
 75  17 25C31319 IRL Delaney, Darragh  Western Lakes CC 3h03m08s @ s/t 
 76  67 25C10180 IRL Kurensky, Nathan  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 3h03m08s @ s/t 
 77  50 25C20094 IRL Lynch, Daniel  O'Leary Stone Kanturk 3h03m08s @ s/t 
 78  6 25C31233 IRL Costello, Trevor  Connacht Cycling 3h03m18s @20m00s 
 79  48 25C20298 IRL Clarke, Ian  Moynalty Cycling Club 3h03m24s @20m06s 
 80  5 25C30507 GBR Lally, Marian  Castlerea Cycling Club 3h21m00s @37m42s 
 81  20 25C30983 IRL Kelly, Noel  Westport Covey Wheelers Cycling Club 3h21m04s @37m46s 
 82  8 25C30886 IRL Kelly, Evan  Galway Bay CC 3h21m25s @38m07s 
 83  3 25C30830 IRL Conlon, Denis  Castlebar Cycling Club 3h21m25s @ s/t 
 84  53 25C20156 IRL O Kane, Sean  Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 3h40m11s @56m53s 
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Did Not Finish:  1-Hyland.B,  35-Lawless.J,  38-Horan.A,  45-Lopes.R,  57-Yon Hin.D,  75-Tritschler.J,  77-
Egan.D 
Did Not Start:  15-Finn.J,  99-Lattimore.E 

Intermediate Sprints/KOM Primes 

Sprint Prime: Sprint #1 Corrib Oil 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 22 Coakley, Ruairi   3pts  
 2 28 Martinkus, Kristupas   2pts  
 3 16 Kelly, Charlie   1pt  

KOH Prime: KOH #1Leenane 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 85 Smith, Luke   3pts  
 2 285 O Connor, Ronan   2pts  
 3 91 Byrne, Ruairi   1pt  

KOH Prime: KOH #2 Aile Dubh 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 85 Smith, Luke   3pts  
 2 283 Keogh, Cian   2pts  
 3 285 O Connor, Ronan   1pt  

KOH Prime: KOH #3 Maamtrasna 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 91 Byrne, Ruairi   3pts  
 2 21 Woods, Jack   2pts  
 3 85 Smith, Luke   1pt  

Sprint Prime: Sprint #2 Tourmakeady 
 PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 
 1 283 Keogh, Cian   3pts  
 2 85 Smith, Luke   2pts  
 3 284 Mc Dunphy, Conn   1pt  
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General Classification 
 Pl+- # LIC NAT Name  Team Time Deficit 
 1   284 25C+0007 IRL Mc Dunphy, Conn  TEAM SKYLINE 5h21m27s  
 2   285 25C+0003 IRL O Connor, Ronan  TEAM SKYLINE 5h23m18s @1m51s 
 3   85 25C10019 IRL Smith, Luke  Moynalty Cycling Club 5h23m36s @2m09s 
 4   283 25C+0011 IRL Keogh, Cian  TEAM SKYLINE 5h24m50s @3m23s 
 5   71 25C10173 IRL Scully, Conal  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 5h24m52s @3m25s 
 6   280 25C10167 IRL O Connor, Willem  Velo Performance Racing Team 5h25m16s @3m49s 
 73  87 25C10142 IRL Matar, Joe-Nathan  Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 5h26m28s @5m01s 
 8   94 25C10118 IRL Kenny, Jason  UCD Cycling Club 5h26m39s @5m12s 
 98  91 25C10141 IRL Byrne, Ruairi  UCD Cycling Club 5h27m09s @5m42s 
 105  81 25C10001 IRL Neill, Curtis  Lyon Sprint Evolution 5h27m24s @5m57s 
 114  93 25C10122 IRL Kelly, Eoin  UCD Cycling Club 5h27m33s @6m06s 
 124  96 25C10169 IRL O Sullivan, Patrick  UCD Cycling Club 5h27m37s @6m10s 
 135  281 25C10189 IRL McLoughlin, Niall  Westport Covey Wheelers Cycling Club 5h27m42s @6m15s 
 149  80 25C10050 IRL Harkness, Travis  Lyon Sprint Evolution 5h28m01s @6m34s 
 1513  52 25C20279 IRL Murphy, Ben  O'Leary Stone Kanturk 5h28m19s @6m52s 
 167  65 25C10066 IRL Clifford, Eoin  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 5h30m24s @8m57s 
 174  63 25C10107 IRL Shannon, Mark  Burren Cycling Club 5h30m26s @8m59s 
 187  51 25C20224 IRL Meade, Barry  O'Leary Stone Kanturk 5h30m33s @9m06s 
 195  72 25C10091 IRL Dooney, Conor  Foyle CC 5h30m50s @9m23s 
 204  16 25C30758 IRL Kelly, Charlie  Velo Performance Racing Team 5h31m31s @10m04s 
 2111  24 25JR0034 IRL O Sullivan, Ciaran  Munster Spin 11 5h32m09s @10m42s 
 2213  41 25C20035 IRL Mulroy, Keith  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 5h32m35s @11m08s 
 2314  98 25C10087 IRL Collins, Michael  Velo Performance Racing Team 5h33m16s @11m49s 
 2414  68 25C10074 IRL Maguire, Ciaran  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 5h33m27s @12m00s 
 253  89 25C10006 IRL Woods, Ruairí  Spellman-Dublin Port 5h34m02s @12m35s 
 267  69 25C10198 IRL Mc Garry, Mark  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 5h34m10s @12m43s 
 2715  90 25C10119 IRL Kennedy, Paul  TEAM SKYLINE 5h34m21s @12m54s 
 288  23 25JR0032 IRL O Connor, Philip  Munster Spin 11 5h34m26s @12m59s 
 294  21 25JR0047 IRL Woods, Jack  Crabbe Dstny 5h34m42s @13m15s 
 309  82 25C10011 IRL Mc Eneaney, James  Moynalty Cycling Club 5h34m56s @13m29s 
 315  92 25C10150 IRL Donaldson, Milo  UCD Cycling Club 5h35m33s @14m06s 
 321  88 25C10075 IRL Mc Carter, Darragh  Spellman-Dublin Port 5h35m55s @14m28s 
 334  282 25C10046 IRL Murray, Anthony  Westport Covey Wheelers Cycling Club 5h36m00s @14m33s 
 342  43 25C20003 IRL Joyce, Derek  Galway Bay CC 5h36m24s @14m57s 
 357  40 25C20153 IRL Mc Guinness, Daniel  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 5h37m28s @16m01s 
 368  11 25C30822 IRL Keaney, Luke  Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 5h37m36s @16m09s 
 376  49 25C20304 IRL Luke, Samuel  Newcastle West Cycling Club 5h37m42s @16m15s 
 3820  29 25JR0037 IRL Sheehan, Colin  Munster Spin 11 5h38m32s @17m05s 
 3920  28 25JR0026 IRL Martinkus, Kristupas  Munster Spin 11 5h38m34s @17m07s 
 401  84 25C10059 IRL Mc Keown, Conor  Moynalty Cycling Club 5h39m58s @18m31s 
 412  78 25C10052 IRL Harrington, David  Lucan Cycling Road Club 5h40m18s @18m51s 
 425  27 25JR0097 IRL O Mahony, John  Munster Spin 11 5h41m22s @19m55s 
 435  18 25C30928 IRL Marrey, Padraig  Western Lakes CC 5h41m49s @20m22s 
 445  30 25C20054 IRL Lee, Ross  Burren Cycling Club 5h41m54s @20m27s 
 457  34 25C20091 IRL Hammond, Anthony  Castlebar Cycling Club 5h42m03s @20m36s 
 4610  33 25C20166 IRL Gordon, David  Castlebar Cycling Club 5h42m13s @20m46s 
 4714  2 25C20321 IRL Kurensky, Mannie  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 5h43m03s @21m36s 
 4815  64 25C10079 IRL Broekaart, Bren  Connacht Cycling 5h43m44s @22m17s 
 4920  25 25JR0067 IRL Collins, Diarmuid  Munster Spin 11 5h45m41s @24m14s 
 505  66 25C10103 IRL Hanrahan, James  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 5h46m14s @24m47s 
 515  95 25C10029 IRL Lundy, Sean  UCD Cycling Club 5h46m14s @s/t 
 522  36 25C20311 IRL Walshe, David  Castlebar Cycling Club 5h46m41s @25m14s 
 532  47 25C20013 IRL Derrig, Kevin  Lucan Cycling Road Club 5h46m45s @25m18s 
 543  56 25C20273 IRL Mulroy, Noel  Westport Covey Wheelers Cycling Club 5h46m57s @25m30s 
 555  26 25JR0108 IRL O Keeffe, Ben  Newcastle West Cycling Club 5h47m26s @25m59s 
 5625  74 25C10003 IRL Gath, Conor  Galway Bay CC 5h47m50s @26m23s 
 5713  86 25C10088 IRL Mc Gee, Daragh  O'Leary Stone Kanturk 5h51m03s @29m36s 
 5814  31 25C20235 IRL Mc Namara, Derry  Burren Cycling Club 5h51m47s @30m20s 
 595  58 25C10069 IRL Mc Kenna, Robert  Bray Wheelers 5h52m31s @31m04s 
 605  22 25JR0080 IRL Coakley, Ruairi  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 5h52m33s @31m06s 
 615  7 25C30077 IRL Blain, Marc  Galway Bay CC 5h52m50s @31m23s 
 6222  97 25C10048 IRL Russell, David  Upperchurch Drombane Cycling 5h53m01s @31m34s 
 634  10 25C31038 IRL Clarke, Jamie  North Down CC 5h53m19s @31m52s 
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 644  39 25C20099 IRL Doherty, Aine  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 5h53m21s @31m54s 
 6515  37 25C20193 IRL Flaherty, Zak  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 5h53m44s @32m17s 
 6615  50 25C20094 IRL Lynch, Daniel  O'Leary Stone Kanturk 5h53m50s @32m23s 
 675  67 25C10180 IRL Kurensky, Nathan  Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 5h56m04s @34m37s 
 6821  76 25C10175 IRL Buckley, Ewan  Killarney Cycling Club 5h56m15s @34m48s 
 695  55 25C20273 IRL Conway, Abi  Westport Covey Wheelers Cycling Club 5h56m30s @35m03s 
 705  13 25C31300 IRL O Loughlin, Martin  Panduit Carrick Wheelers 5h56m41s @35m14s 
 7110  83 25C10130 IRL Mc Kenny, James  Moynalty Cycling Club 5h56m55s @35m28s 
 721  19 25C30182 IRL Coakley, Robert  Westport Covey Wheelers Cycling Club 6h03m28s @42m01s 
 73   17 25C31319 IRL Delaney, Darragh  Western Lakes CC 6h03m35s @42m08s 
 743  12 25C30787 IRL O Brien, Dick  Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 6h04m05s @42m38s 
 755  6 25C31233 IRL Costello, Trevor  Connacht Cycling 6h04m41s @43m14s 
 766  54 25C20046 IRL Neenan, Jennifer  UCD Cycling Club 6h08m40s @47m13s 
 777  4 25C31068 IRL Heneghan, Rhianna  Castlebar Cycling Club 6h08m42s @47m15s 
 785  48 25C20298 IRL Clarke, Ian  Moynalty Cycling Club 6h08m58s @47m31s 
 7911  9 25C31332 IRL Gilleran, John  Longford Cycling & Racing Club 6h12m44s @51m17s 
 8050  53 25C20156 IRL O Kane, Sean  Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 6h24m50s @1h03m23s 
 814  8 25C30886 IRL Kelly, Evan  Galway Bay CC 6h27m21s @1h05m54s 
 825  20 25C30983 IRL Kelly, Noel  Westport Covey Wheelers Cycling Club 6h27m42s @1h06m15s 
 835  3 25C30830 IRL Conlon, Denis  Castlebar Cycling Club 6h28m14s @1h06m47s 
 849  5 25C30507 GBR Lally, Marian  Castlerea Cycling Club 6h42m13s @1h20m46s 

Sprints Competition 
 PL No. Name TM Pts 
 1 22 Coakley, Ruairi  6 
 2 285 O Connor, Ronan  3 
 3 283 Keogh, Cian  3 
 4 284 Mc Dunphy, Conn  3 
 5 85 Smith, Luke  3 
 6 16 Kelly, Charlie  3 
 7 28 Martinkus, Kristupas  3 

Mountains Competition 
 PL No. Name TM Pts 
 1 85 Smith, Luke  9 
 2 285 O Connor, Ronan  6 
 3 91 Byrne, Ruairi  4 
 4 16 Kelly, Charlie  3 
 5 283 Keogh, Cian  2 
 6 21 Woods, Jack  2 
 7 25 Collins, Diarmuid  2 
 8 284 Mc Dunphy, Conn  1 
 9 22 Coakley, Ruairi  1 

Woman Overall 
 Pl # Name Team Time 
  1  39 Doherty, Aine  5h53m21s 
  2  55 Conway, Abi  @3m09s 
  3  54 Neenan, Jennifer  @15m19s 
  4  4 Heneghan, Rhianna  @15m21s 
  5  5 Lally, Marian  @48m52s 

C2 Overall 
 Pl # Name Team Time 
  1  52 Murphy, Ben  5h28m19s 
  2  51 Meade, Barry  @2m14s 
  3  41 Mulroy, Keith  @4m16s 
  4  43 Joyce, Derek  @8m05s 
  5  40 Mc Guinness, Daniel  @9m09s 

C3 Overall 
 Pl # Name Team Time 
  1  16 Kelly, Charlie  5h31m31s 
  2  11 Keaney, Luke  @6m05s 
  3  18 Marrey, Padraig  @10m18s 
  4  7 Blain, Marc  @21m19s 
  5  10 Clarke, Jamie  @21m48s 

Junior Overall 
 Pl # Name Team Time 
  1  24 O Sullivan, Ciaran  5h32m09s 
  2  23 O Connor, Philip  @2m17s 
  3  21 Woods, Jack  @2m33s 
  4  29 Sheehan, Colin  @6m23s 
  5  28 Martinkus, Kristupas  @6m25s 

Veteran Overall 
 Pl # Name Team Time 
  1  43 Joyce, Derek  5h36m24s 
  2  18 Marrey, Padraig  @5m25s 
  3  13 O Loughlin, Martin  @20m17s 
  4  19 Coakley, Robert  @27m04s 
  5  17 Delaney, Darragh  @27m11s 
  6  12 O Brien, Dick  @27m41s 
  7  48 Clarke, Ian  @32m34s 

Team Stage Placing 
 Pl Team Time 
 1 TEAM SKYLINE 8h10m43s 
 2 UCD Cycling Club 8h10m57s 
 3 Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team 8h14m25s 
 4 Velo Performance Racing Team 8h14m32s 
 5 Munster Spin 11 8h21m57s 
 6 O'Leary Stone Kanturk 8h22m01s 
 7 Moynalty Cycling Club 8h24m12s 
 8 Burren Cycling Club 8h29m41s 
 9 Westport Covey Wheelers Cycling Club 8h31m07s 
 10 Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 8h33m45s 
 11 Castlebar Cycling Club 8h38m35s 
 12 Galway Bay CC 8h49m47s 
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Team General Classification 
 Pl Team Time 
  1 TEAM SKYLINE 16h09m35s 
  2 UCD Cycling Club @10m01s 
  3 Dan Morrissey Pissei Cycling Team @12m59s 
  4 Velo Performance Racing Team @14m42s 
  5 Moynalty Cycling Club @28m55s 
  6 O'Leary Stone Kanturk @30m21s 
  7 Munster Spin 11 @31m30s 
  8 Burren Cycling Club @39m19s 
  9 Westport Covey Wheelers Cycling Club @40m58s 
  10 Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club @42m16s 
  11 Castlebar Cycling Club @1h01m22s 
  12 Galway Bay CC @1h07m29s 

 


